Dixon Business Centre, Brislington, Bristol. BS4 5QW
Current Availability Schedule

Unit ___Sam___Saft __|Rent(pax) |EPC____lStatus

Unit 38
Unit 43
Unit 40
Unit 46
Unit 47

Viewings & further information
Viewings strictly by prior appointment.

George Hooton
0117 933 9916
george@hootons.co.uk

114.45
114.45
114.45
112.41
112.41

Ben Newton
0117 933 9915

1,232
1,232
1,232
1,210
1,210

ben@hootons.co.uk

£14,200
£14,200
£14,200
£13,950
£13,950

C59
C72
C65
Co64
C65

Available
Available
Under Offer
Coming up

Coming up

These particulars are set out as a general outline only for the guidance of potential Purchasers or Lessees and do not constitute any part of an offer or contract. Hootons Commercial Ltd has made
every attempt to ensure that the information provided are as accurate as possible but any intending Purchasers, Lessees or Third Party should not rely on them as statements or representations of

fact, but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them. All measurements are approximate and should not be relied upon. No responsibility or liability,
whether in negligence or otherwise, is accepted by Hootons Commercial Ltd, it's directors or employees for any loss arising from any use of this document or its contents.
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