Hootons.

Dixon Business Centre, Brislington, Bristol. BS4 5QW

Current Availability Schedule

Unit	Sq m	Sq ft	Rent (pax)	EPC	Status
Unit 38	114.45	1,232	£14,200	C 59	Available
Unit 43	114.45	1,232	£14,200	C 72	Available
Unit 40	114.45	1,232	£14,200	C 65	Under Offer
Unit 46	112.41	1,210	£13,950	C 64	Coming up
Unit 47	112.41	1,210	£13,950	C 65	Coming up

Viewings & further information

Viewings strictly by prior appointment.

George Hooton	Ben Newton		
0117 933 9916	0117 933 9915		
george@hootons.co.uk	ben@hootons.co.uk		

These particulars are set out as a general outline only for the guidance of potential Purchasers or Lessees and do not constitute any part of an offer or contract. Hootons Commercial Ltd has made every attempt to ensure that the information provided are as accurate as possible but any intending Purchasers, Lessees or Third Party should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact, but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them. All measurements are approximate and should not be relied upon. No responsibility or liability, whether in negligence or otherwise, is accepted by Hootons Commercial Ltd, it's directors or employees for any loss arising from any use of this document or its contents.